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2019 DEPARTURES DATES

Boarding time in Papeete between 07h00 and 09h00

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

DEPARTURE
ARRIVAL

10 JANUARY
22 JANUARY

26 JANUARY
07 FEBRUARY

14 FEBRUARY
26 FEBRUARY

02 MARCH
14 MARCH

21 MARCH
02 APRIL

06 APRIL
18 APRIL

27 APRIL
09 MAY

16 MAY
28 MAY

01 JUNE
13 JUNE

20 JUNE
02 JULY

06 JULY
18 JuLY

25JULY
06 AUGUST

10 AUGUST
22 AUGUST

29 AUGUST
10 SEPT

14 SEPT
26 SEPT

03 0CT
15 OCT

19 OCT
31 0CT

07 NOV
19 NOV

23 NOV
05 DEC

14 DEC
27 DEC

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
THURSDAY

"'SATURDAY

FRIDAY

SPECIAL PITCAIRN
Price + 15%

LOW SEASON (minus 10%)

LOW SEASON (minus 10%)

LOW SEASON (minus 10%)

SPECIAL PITCAIRN
Price + 15%

SPECIAL SENIOR (minus 10%)

SPECIAL ART FESTIVAL *

* The Art Festival will have an extra day in Uua Pou so will be a 14 day cruise instead of 13 days.



